2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

New Year’s Eve

Martin Luther King Day
President’s Day

Texas Independence Day
Good Friday

Memorial Day
Emancipation Day
Independence Day (4'")
Labor Day

Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving

Christmas

Monday, January 2, 2023
Monday, January 16, 2023
Monday, February 20, 2023
Thursday, March 02, 2023
Friday, April 7,2023

Monday, May 29, 2023
Monday, June 19, 2023
Tuesday, July 4, 2023

Monday, September 4, 2023
Friday, November 10, 2023
Thursday, November 23, 2023 and
Friday, November 24, 2023
Friday, December 22, 2023 and
Monday, December 25, 2023

These are County paid holidays. Any employee wishing additional days off
around any holiday must make arrangements with their supervisor or Department

Head.
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